Utility Company
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
water
electricity
water
sewer
garbage
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
8/7/21-9/8/21
8/7/21-9/8/21
8/7/21-9/8/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/19/20-9/20/21
8/20/21-9/20/21
8/21/21-9/21/21
8/21/21-9/21/21

Location
1003 Parker St
2111 Priddy Road
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road
2111 Priddy Road

33 Lometa Highway
33 Lometa Highway

1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
1003 Parker
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered

63

60

1

1

60

1

535

689

370

873

210

4284
26

556
30
185

Cost
$122.71
$350.26

$75.23
$6.13
$1,962.00
$372.00
$94.00
$164.13
$20.46
$197.70
$4,839.60
$336.00
$252.90
$178.29
$168.58
$41.81
$26.50
$522.04
$30.10
$13.10
$105.78
$95.58
$18.14
$34.28

$548.20
$6.13

$2,810.29

$5,775.37

$68.31

$671.02



