<b>Utility Company</b>	Product	Date	Location	City	<b>Amount Metered</b>	Cost	
Atmos Energy	gas	8/7/21-9/8/21	1003 Parker St	Goldthwaite	63	\$122.71	
Atmos Energy	gas	8/7/21-9/8/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	60	\$350.26	
Atmos Energy	gas	8/7/21-9/8/21	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	1	\$75.23	\$548.20
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	1	\$6.13	\$6.13
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	60	\$1,962.00	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	1	\$372.00	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	535	\$94.00	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	8/19/20-9/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$164.13	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	8/19/20-9/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$20.46	
City of Goldthwaite	water	8/19/20-9/20/21	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	689	\$197.70	\$2,810.29
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	370	\$4,839.60	
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	2	\$336.00	
City of Goldthwaite	water	8/19/20-9/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	873	\$252.90	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	8/19/20-9/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$178.29	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	8/19/20-9/20/21	2111 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$168.58	\$5,775.37
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	210	\$41.81	
City of Goldthwaite	water	8/19/20-9/20/21	33 Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	1	\$26.50	\$68.31
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	8/19/20-9/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	4284	\$522.04	
City of Goldthwaite	water	8/19/20-9/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite	26	\$30.10	
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	8/19/20-9/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$13.10	
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	8/19/20-9/20/21	1003 Parker	Goldthwaite		\$105.78	\$671.02
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	8/20/21-9/20/21	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	556	\$95.58	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	8/21/21-9/21/21	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	30	\$18.14	
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	8/21/21-9/21/21	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	185	\$34.28	